

ADDENDUM #2

(please sign and return with the submittal)

CHANGES

Change 1 – Answer to Question 3 of Addendum 1 is corrected to the following:

No.	Question	Answer		
3.	We don't understand item 3. Should the 1' be 2'?	See Change 1 indicated on the previous page of this Addendum 1, and the Revised Pricing Proposal posted at https://solicitations.phoenix.gov/Solicitations/Details/2053		
	<table><tr><td>3</td><td>Large Yield Solid Triangle (Shark Teeth) Symbol or Line, 3' Long x 1' Wide</td></tr></table>	3	Large Yield Solid Triangle (Shark Teeth) Symbol or Line, 3' Long x 1' Wide	
3	Large Yield Solid Triangle (Shark Teeth) Symbol or Line, 3' Long x 1' Wide			

The balance of the specifications and instructions remain the same. Bidder must acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this addendum by signing below and returning the entire addendum with the bid or proposal submittal.

Name of Company: _____

Address: _____

Authorized Signature: _____

Print Name and Title: _____